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L'Extravagant de Doisy Daéne 2005

CHF 99.00 | 10 cl = CHF 26.40

Produttore
Categoria

Paese

Regione
Sottoregione
Annata

Dimensioni della
bottiglia
Gradazione alcolica
Numero articolo

Chéateau Doisy Daéne
Vino dolce

Francia

Bordeaux

Sauternes

2005

38l

125%
2012675

»
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